P a g e  | i
Online Sales & Ordering  Email Enquiries
2015 | Edition 21
             - BARR’S
PRODUCT CATALOGUE

 Barr’s Catheter Drainage Leg Bag 2L ‘T-Tap’ Outlet
 Barr’s Catheter Drainage Leg Bag 750ml ‘T-Tap,’ Adjustable, 65cm
 Barr’s 2 Litre Catheter Bag No Bottom Outlet, 90cm
P a g e  | 4
Online Sales & Ordering  Email Enquiries
CATEGORY: CATHETERS / URINARY
Barr’s Catheter Drainage Bag 2 Litre Push/Pull Outlet, 90cm
Barr’s Catheter Drainage Bag 2 Litre Push/Pull Outlet, 120cm
Product Code Size Unit of Sale Price
CABNPPB 2 Litre (90cm tube) Packet of  10
CABNPPBE 2 Litre (90cm tube) Each
Product Code Size Unit of  Sale Price
CABPP120 2L (120cm tube) Packet of  10
CABPP120E 2L (120cm tube) Each
 Catheter drainage bag w ith a 90cm or 120
long tubing system
 2 litre capacity w ith a push/pull outlet
 Available in sterile and non-sterile packaging

leakage
 Graduated approximate measurements
along side of bag
 Easy see-through bag
 Fast draining
 Anti-reflux valve on inlet tube, stopping
backflow  from bag
P a g e  | 5
Online Sales & Ordering  Email Enquiries
Barr’s Catheter Drainage Leg Bag750ml ‘T-Tap’ Outlet
Barr’s Catheter Drainage Leg Bag2L ‘T-Tap’ Outlet
Product Code Size Unit of Sale Price
CABTT10 750ml, 10cm tube Packet of  10
CABTT10E 750ml, 10cm tube Each
CABTT45 750ml, 45cm tube Packet of  10
CABTT45E 750ml, 45cm tube Each
CABTT60 750ml, 60cm tube Packet of  10
CABTT60E 750ml, 60cm tube Each
Product Code Size Unit of Sale Price
CABTT90 2L, 90cm tube Packet of  10
CABTT90E 2L, 90cm tube Each
CABTT120 2L, 120cm tube Packet of  10
CABTT120E 2L, 120cm tube Each
 Catheter drainage bag, non-sterile w ith a
10cm - 60cm long tubing system
 750ml capacity w ith a ‘T-Tap’ outlet
 Available in sterile and non-sterile